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Wednesday. January 3Sek neoe1070 ke. m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and dane
10,15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10,30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12, 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness. Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter

2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone anger Rides
eee1 London News6
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 ‘Those Who Serve: Edward
Elsbur7.15 OMicer Crosby

7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current sores Prices8.5 Short Short Stories; You
Can Count on Me
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0, London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6, 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 We Were Youn
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
411.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu-- & 1.15 p.m. London NewsGarden of Music
2. H The Editor’s Daughter15 Linda’s First Love
30 Home Service session ;
. O Musical programme
30 Health and Beauty session
. O The Junior Quiz
0 The Lone nger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-
tive 4

7.0 Those Who Serve: Brig-
Gen. Sheddon
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
745 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories; ThePied Piper’s Autograph8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session
44. 0 London News

| 3ZB..Seas
6. 0, 7,.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 eo ge of America(Aunt Daisy11.10 The

Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The -Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 ondon News
6.30 ems from the Opera

7. 0 Those Who Serve: Air
Vice-Marshal Bishop
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices85 Short Short Stories:
They’re Coming for Me To-mor-row
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
411, 0 London News

47ZB ee tek
. 0,
7.0,
8.48
a.m.
London NewsHealth

QO Aunt Daisy
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane15 The Film Forum
380 How Green Was My Valley45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy"-10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
. O Lunch hour tunes
15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
. O The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
ae Health and Beauty session
4.50rhe Children’s session

452 Did You Ever Wonder? ~
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgaini6.15 London News

—

6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Win-
gates and Chindits
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (first
broadcast)
7.45 Places In the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories: Grand-
stand Stuff ;

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 ba Time9. 0 heir Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

i # f PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.16 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Listeners’ Club
9, 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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SANRA}
INFECTANT ,FLUID

Don"t just ask your
Grocer for disinfectant,
butspecifySANRAY,the
economical, full-strength
disinfectantforallhouse-
hold, farm and general
use: A special featureof
SANRAY is that it
lathers freely with soap:
NZ Distributors Simms;
Jones Ltd., Christchurch:

DISIE

IN PRIZESL5500 and tickets cost only1RstPrize
Houseand

Egl Section Valued 82000
SituatedacPaekakarikiby the8ea

2nd VAUXHALL25 hP:Car 8550PRIZE Valued

3rd MORRIS12hP:Car 8350PRIZE Valued

VICTORY PATRIOTIC

ARTUNION
By license Issued underclause38of PatriotlcPurposesEmergencyRegulationa

CLOSES: JAN: I3th;DRAWN: FEB: IOth: Tickets on sale wherever
You see the Red ShillingSign: HELP The PATRiOTIC

209 otherprizes FUNDSenBUY A BoOK OF TEN TICKETS:
Ath Prize: Cash Order E200; Sth Prize: POST THIS COUPON NOwFrigidaire(HouseCabinet)E150;6thPrize: UBL.Suite of Furniture 4105; 7th Prize: CashOrder Ei00; 8th Prize: Piano 285; 9th CLHarwood,Esq.,Org:Secretary,TradesHall,Welllngton:Prize:SuperfineWilton CarpetL60; IOth Pleasesend me tlckets In the Victory Patriotlc ArtPrize: BeattyWashingMachine E60; Ith Union(Bookof I0tickets,Io/-). 1enclosepostalnote (orcheque)
Prize: Columbus Radio E52-[0-0; I2th, forE alsostampedaddressedenvelopeforreply:
I3th, I4th, ISth and I6th Prizes: Cash (PostagestampsnotacceptedinPaymentoftickets:)
Orders 5O each; I7th Prize: Cocktail Name_
Cabinet E50. And 60 prizes varying in (MraMrsaOrMiss)
value fromEi0 to E42,59prizes from 25 Address_
to Ei0, and 76 prizes from El-/-0 to ES.
Organizedand sponsored by theTradesCouncilof theNFederationof Laboura
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